
Agency Name Given Name Family Name Business Country Email Address Business Phone

Austral Consultants Andrea Cortes Australia marketing3@australconsultants.com 61 3 96540390

AUFUN EDUCATION Yu-Chia Steven Cheng Australia steven.c@aufunedu.com +61 3 62008810

Aum Global Education Services Khanna Sumeet Australia sunny@aumglobal.com.au 041 4654747

Aus Study Group Parvinder Singh Australia info@ausstudygroup.com.au 03 96 709 709

Bajwa Immigration Consultants Jujhar Singh Bajwa Australia immibajwa@gmail.com 03 90770507

Best Education Services Australia Alice Gao Australia alice@bestmigration.com.au 9663 0388

CAAN World Consultants Bhawana Salaria Australia caanworldvisa@gmail.com +61 416096943

CECA-CAREER EDUCATION CONSULTANCY AUSTRALIA PTY LTD Rahul Singh Australia info@ceca.coma.u 03 9663 1318

Dreamsearch International Consultancy Sun Moon Australia dsicadmin@gmail.com (03) 9639 4128

Excel Migration Consultants Hardeep Singh Singh Ghattor Australia info@excelmigration.com (03) 969 89100

Expert Education & Visa Services (Adelaide) Badri Aryal Australia basanta@experteducation.com.au 0396420138

Fusion OZ Pty Ltd Jeffery Yu Australia info@fusionoz.com 280057919

IAEC Consultants Pvt Ltd Madhukar Reddy Jangam India admissions@iaecconsultants.com 040 66616369

IMMI SMART PTY LTD Kunal Patil Australia admin@immismart.com 61405 813 331

Immi Solution Pty Ltd MahmadZuned Heseni Australia ruks@immisolution.com 0470676393

MALHOTRA MIGRATION SOLUTIONS Surbhi malhotra Australia malhotramigration@gmail.com 384592186

Mea Consultancy MEA Australia admission@ausmea.com 61 03 8488 7630

Zhi Nan Zhen Immigration & International Education Kevin Fan Australia kevin.fan@zhinanzhen.org 03 6234 2997

Migration Key Sukhvinder Singh Australia sukhvinder.migration@gmail.com 0490140163

Nikee Business Group Samson (Brian) Pereira Australia nikee_migration@labyrinth.net.au 0396635477

Owlet Migration and Education Consulting Vinod Kumar Australia vinod@owletonline.com 93862654

Penguin Education Consulting Australia Ava I-Chun Liu Australia penguineducation@gmail.com 0431336772

Soz Migration Services Aftab Soz Mohammad Australia aftabmohd@hotmail.com 61 3 96425010

Star Smile Education Pim Ahee Australia info@starsmileeducation.com 0390779207

STG International Service Group Eric Li Australia eric@stgservice.com.au 0398990212

Study Central Pty Ltd Cassandra YU Australia cassandra@studycentral.com.au 0280656085

Think Higher Pty Ltd Aneel Khowaja Australia info@thinkhigher.com.au 0386106334

Vision Consultants Hina Jabeen Australia hs@visionaus.com.au 03 9939 0545

Vision Overseas Gagandeep Singh Australia visionoverseas.aus@gmail.com 0399399036

Viva Immigration Pty Ltd Harpal Singh Bajwa Australia vivafile@gmail.com 0390779733

ZEN Migration & Education Services Suraj KHATRI Australia education@zenmigration.com.au 03 9939 1375


